103. Eesti MeistrivBistlused ujumises

Tartu, 15 - 17/4/2022

Event 304
16/04/2022 - 10:24

Men, 50m Backstroke

Open

Startlist Prelim

Heat 1 of 6, 10:24

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8

HENAHAN, Richard
LOIKO, Lukas Baltazar
SOVTSA, Mark
HEINMAA, Arti
KESKUELA, Siim

Heat 3 of 6, 10:27

O ~NOOULDd WNPE

NOMM, Martin

LIV, Armin

SALK, Joonas
TOODU, Rasmus
KAEAER, Mathias
RUHNO, Roger
KADAK, Sander
VOSOKOVSKI, Rene

Heat 5 of 6, 10:30

0 ~NO O WNP

VAINIKK, Raido
TOMING, Jakob
BORISSOQV, Pavel
LELLE, Armin Evert
SMOK, Alan

MAENNIK, Hans Herman
HOKKANEN, Aleks
TSOBULSKI, Aleksandr

YB

89

01
06
07

07
04
07
06
05

06
05

05
07
05
99
05
05
04
07

YESS
SKENER
TOP
KEILA
USK

ORCA
KUK
BRIIS
PSK
ORCA
BRIIS
ORCA
FOR

PSK
WIRU
JOHVI
VIM
GARANT
BRIIS
KUK
PALUSK

Heat 2 of 6, 10:25

1 NOVITSKI, Hans-Kristjan
NT 2 NYMAN, Alexander
NT 3 VELDEMANN, Dante
NT 4 HERODES, Gert
NT 5 ILVES, Gregor
NT 6 HALTTUNEN, E.
7 SIRK, Kris
8 KALMU, Villem
Heat 4 of 6, 10:28
31.51 1 JOGIS, Kennert
31.19 2 EINBERG, Endrik
30.94 3 KULJUS, Lars
30.82 4 NIINE, Jannes
30.83 5 VAINIKK, Rando
31.10 6 GOLDBERG, Georgi
31.44 7 AROLD, Kaspar
31.51 8 TOMS, Sander
Heat 6 of 6, 10:31
29.51 1 OTT, Karl-Eric
28.68 2 HARJAKS, Joakim
27.56 3 DROZDOV, Daniil
26.19 4 ZAITSEV, Daniel
27.16 5 TOBLER, Artur
27.99 6 TSOPP, Tristan
29.13 7 SOOSAAR, Andreas
30.14 8 PASKOV, Philip

YB

08
04

02
07
07
07
05

06
04
05
02
00

05
05

08
02
04
97
04
04

02

VIM
RACE
YESS
KEILA
BRIIS
ORCA
YESS
BRIIS

BRIIS
BRIIS
TOP
AKTIIV
GARANT
TOP

USK

KUK

USK
NRKKAL
GARANT
GARANT
TOP

KUK

USK
ORCA

32.76
32.62
31.85
31.52
31.76
32.39
32.63
32.79

29.55
28.69
27.58
26.92
27.25
28.38
29.22
30.70

29.43
28.51
27.53
25.62
26.99
27.76
28.88
29.89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.71436

Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi
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